¢ ; Mﬂ’ze Clubhouse BAR

BAR SNACKS - $4.90
Topshell

Cajun Fries

Chicken Luncheon Sticks
Fried Tau Kwa with Thai Chilli
Vietnamese Spring Rolls
Fried Samosa

BAR SNACKS - $6.90
Chicken Wings
Wedges

Fish Fingers

Breaded Calamari
Nachos & Cheese Dip
Truffle Fries

Chicken Nuggets




M at the Clubh

ouse

ALL HOUSEPOUR @ $5.50
(Beers, & Liquors)
Wines @ $5.00

BOTTLED & CANNED BEERS
Corona

Tiger Radler

Erdinger Weiss/Dunkel
HobGoblin Ruby Beer
BrewDog Five AM Red Ale
BrewDog Dead Pony Pale Ale
St Bernardus Abt 12

Guinness Draft Surger

$7.00
$7.00
$9.90
$13.00
$10.00
$8.00
$15.00
$13.00

PREMIUM SPIRITS BY GLASS
Southern Comfort

Baileys

Black Label

Ballantines

Chivas

Jack Daniels

Bombay Sapphire

CIDERS

Thatchers Green Goblin
Thatchers Somerset Rose
Bulmers Original

$8.00

$13.00
$15.00
$15.00
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