

Food at the Clubhouse **BAR**

BAR SNACKS - \$4.90

Topshell
Cajun Fries
Chicken Luncheon Sticks
Fried Tau Kwa with Thai Chilli
Vietnamese Spring Rolls
Fried Samosa

BAR SNACKS - \$6.90

Chicken Wings
Wedges
Fish Fingers
Breaded Calamari
Nachos & Cheese Dip
Truffle Fries
Chicken Nuggets

Drinks at the Clubhouse

ALL HOUSEPOUR @ \$5.50
(Beers, & Liquors)
Wines @ \$5.00

BOTTLED & CANNED BEERS

Corona	\$7.00
Tiger Radler	\$7.00
Erdinger Weiss/Dunkel	\$9.90
HobGoblin Ruby Beer	\$13.00
BrewDog Five AM Red Ale	\$10.00
BrewDog Dead Pony Pale Ale	\$8.00
St Bernardus Abt 12	\$15.00
Guinness Draft Surger	\$13.00

PREMIUM SPIRITS BY GLASS \$8.00

Southern Comfort
Baileys
Black Label
Ballantines
Chivas
Jack Daniels
Bombay Sapphire

CIDERS

Thatchers Green Goblin	\$13.00
Thatchers Somerset Rose	\$15.00
Bulmers Original	\$15.00